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SPORTS MEDICINE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Wednesday, February 9, 2022
6:30pm | Zoom Meeting

AGENDA
1. Welcome and Introductions
2. Committee Roster — Review and Update (attachment)
3. Review minutes of September 14, 2021 meeting (attachment)
4. Winter State Championship Coverage
Cheerleading Saturday, February 12 Oregon City HS, Oregon City
Swimming Friday / Saturday, February 18-19 Tualatin Hills Aquatic Center, Beaverton
Girls Wrestling Thursday, February 24 Culver HS, Culver
2A/1A Wrestling Saturday, February 26 Culver HS, Culver
3A Wrestling Saturday, February 26 La Pine HS, La Pine
4A Wrestling Saturday, February 26 Cascade HS, Turner
5A Wrestling Saturday, February 26 Ridgeview HS, Redmond
6A Wrestling Saturday / Sunday, February 26-27 Sandy HS, Sandy
1A Basketball Wednesday / Saturday, March 2-5 Baker HS, Baker City
2A Basketball Thursday / Saturday, March 3-5 Pendleton Convention Center / Pendleton HS
3A Basketball Thursday / Saturday, March 3-5 Marshfield HS, Coos Bay / North Bend HS, North Bend
4A Basketball Thursday / Saturday, March 10-12 Forest Grove HS, Forest Grove
5A Basketball Wednesday / Saturday, March 9-12 Oregon State University, Gill Coliseum, Corvallis
6A Basketball Wednesday / Saturday, March 9-12 University of Portland, Chiles Center, Portland
Dance / Drill Friday / Saturday, March 18-19 Oregon City HS, Oregon City

5. Old Business
a. COVID Update
b. OSAA Air Quality Board Policy (attachment)
6. New Business
a. Updated American Academy of Pediatrics COVID Information (attachment)
b. Football Heads Up Requirements / Player Safety Coach
c. Football Ad Hoc Committee
d. NHFS SMAC Update
7. Committee Member Topics / Discussion

8. Future Meeting Dates

G:\Committees\Sports Medicine Advisory Committee\21-22\Agenda - Meeting Notices\agenda020922.docx



